September 17, 2009 (thurs)

Unless otherwise noted, Daniel will be contacting.
Possible cantor: Rosalie Gerut  RosalieGe@comcast.net
	Name
	 Phone
	Email
	Who contacts
	#?
	Status

	Barron, Ros and Harris
	617 232 9544
	harrisBarron@gmail.com
	daniel
	2
	Phone. 

	Chidester, Evelyn
	513 782 6428
	Evchid1@aol.com
	
	0
	Phone. Probably not.

	Movitz, Ed 
	781 899 6627
	Edward.movitz@gmail.com
	
	2
	Email sent. Probably

	Peters, John
	781 545 3551
	ptrs@comcast.net
	daniel
	1 
	Phone and email 

	Schlitt, Jacob
	617 739 2110
	jschlitt@aol.com
	
	1
	Seth phone, Daniel email. Workment’s circle contact, he may tell others.

	South Shore Hospital, 781 340 4071 (Joan)  
	781 340 4071
	Joan_StCroix@sshosp.org
	daniel
	2
	Sent email. She will distribute to staff

	
	
	
	
	
	

	McConnell, William
	617 946 4288
	wmcconnell@ml.com
	daniel
	1
	Email sent, phone also.   

	Swartz, Michael
	617 840 4199

781-736-4057
781-736-4018 fax
	attmichael@verizon.net,

swartz@brandeis.edu
	daniel
	0
	No, out of town

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schneider, Bea and Claire
	978 369 8893
	Casarnow1@aol.com
	Daniel
	..
	Talked to Bea  

	Schneider, Celia

Book club friends
	781 259 0380
	cshneider@mcb.harvard.edu
	daniel
	9
	9 total

  3 celia, 2 debby, 1 bea 

  3 book club:Cheryl Walker,Janice McCallum
George Deak

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Freedman, Lillian and Mona
	617 332 6668
	mffsunshine@aol.com, jfreedman@verizon.net
	daniel
	3
	  Talked to Lillian, emails sent

	Sullivan, Daniel
	617 332 0873
	
	
	2
	Phone message.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Aronow, Saul and Alice
	617-969-9417 
	asaronow@lasell.edu
	Daniel
	1
	Phone message. 

	Aronow, Nathan
	617 969-6227
	Nathan.aronow@verizon.net
	Daniel
	1
	Phone message.  .

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Baughman, Hidemi
	 617 868 9402
	
	daniel
	1
	Phone message.

	Chalpin, Mark
	301 871 0438
	Mark.chalpin@gmail.com
	daniel
	
	Email sent. Probably not

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Karin Blum (MCA)
	617-879-7080
	Karin.Blum@massart.edu
	daniel
	1
	Emails sent

	Schlossberg, Sam
	617-879 7588
	Sam.Schlossberg@massart.edu
	
	
	Email sent –fail

	Shortell, Ellen
	617-879 7592
	Ellen.Shortell@massart.edu
	
	
	Email sent

	Myers, Louise
	617-879 7581, home 781 894 2370
	Louise.Myers@massart.edu
	
	
	Email sent ,Phone also.  

	Gerst, Bob
	617-879 7599
	Bob.gerst@massart.edu
	
	
	Email sent – fail

	Bouloukos, Athans
	617-879 7575
	Athans.bouloukos@massart.edu
	
	
	Email sent – fail

	Fallo,Lynn
	
	lfallow@massart.edu
	
	
	Email sent

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Robert Lubega 
	
	
	Seth contact
	0
	

	Lynette
	
	
	Seth contact
	0
	

	Rebecca
	
	
	Seth contact
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Codington, Bill and Marsha
	781 444 4915
	Gizmo5@rcn.com
	Daniel  
	3
	Estimate of 

	Morris, Haidee
	 781 777 2544
	HaideeMorris@yahoo.com
	Daniel
	 1
	Phone message left

	Fox, Priscilla
	802 229 2773

802 522 5514 (c)
	Priscilla.fox@comcast.net
	
	2
	Phone message left

	Brown, Leslie
	860 439 2345, 860-443-1751
	lfbro@conncoll.edu
	
	1
	Email sent

	Curran, Brian and Mary
	814 237 1070
	brianCurran@gmail.com, bac18@psu.edu
	daniel
	1
	Email/phone sent.  9/17: maybe, depends on getting substitute

	Newman, Laura and Blair
	212 664 0017
	newman@nasw.org,

blairBolles@gmail.com
	Daniel
	2
	Phone. 

	Schappert, David and Cathy
	570 239 9522
	dSchappert@gmail.com
	daniel
	2
	Phone. 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ellen Dokton
	603 491 3164 
	
	Debby contact
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eric Albert
	617 989 8787
	Eric@ericalbert.net
Eric.Albert@alumni.brown.edu
	Nat contact
	2
	

	Tenen, Stan and Levanah
	781 784 2955
	meru1@well.com
meru@sprynet.com
	Nat contact
	0
	Out of town that day

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hellerstein, Susan
	617 731 2683
	shellerstein@partners.org
	Susan h
	8
	 (estimate for all of herman family)

	Hellerstein, Kathy
	215 247 6965
	khellerstein@gmail.com
	Susan h
	
	Left message

	Hellerstein, Mary
	
	
	Susan h
	
	Susan’s job

	Hellerstein, other
	
	
	Susan h
	
	Susan’s job

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Axelrod, Nancy
	202 234 6959
	njaxelrod@venable.com
	Daniel
	1
	Called,

	Philip Axelrod
	412 526 5975
	
	Nancy
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Judy Feldstein
	404 805 4926
	judyFeldstein@gmail.com
	Daniel
	1
	Email sent

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Faigin, Marty and family
	301 587 2379
	mfaigin@verizon.net
	Daniel
	3
	Called

	Faigin, Arnie
	949 400 7015
	
	Marty
	
	 Marty’s job

	Lennard, Elise and Daniel
	773 244 1035 

312 927 1853
	
	Marty or Debby contact
	
	Marty’s job

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schecter, David & Robin
	216-397-0374
	
	Seth 
	4
	 

	Schecter, Renee
	216-513-8407
	
	Seth
	
	

	Schecter, Cindy and Todd
	?
	
	Seth
	
	

	Schecter, Mark
	?
	
	Seth
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Ostrovsky, Mark and Elie
	216 765 8888
	ellyandmark@gmail.com
	Daniel
	0
	Email sent

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hellerstein, Daniel
	301 649 4728
	danielh@crosslink.net
	
	4
	

	Hellerstein, Seth
	617 913 9361
	sethmobile@hotmail.com
	
	2
	

	Hellerstein, Marc
	510 851 2891
	march@nature.berkeley.edu
	
	3
	

	Hellerstein, Nat
	415 407 4550
	paradoctor@aol.com
	
	3
	

	Hellerstein, Debby
	773 878 6111
	Dbh1129@aol.com
	
	1
	


